Playlist: What It Is

Time

8:02 pm
8:08 pm
8:16 pm
8:22 pm
8:26 pm
8:37 pm
8:37 pm

8:42 pm

8:53 pm
8:56 pm
9:02 pm
9:04 pm
9:10 pm
9:14 pm
9:17 pm
9:20 pm
9:25 pm
9:39 pm
9:49 pm
9:53 pm

9:58 pm

dwb

Artist

funkadelic

outkast

wet willie

stevie wonder

erykah badu

the new mastersounds
parliament

gil scott-heron & brian jackson

graham central station
liam bailey

the meters

ohio players

gloria ann taylor
trashmonkeys

soda machine
funkadelic

lizzy mercier descioux
cymande

black joe lewis & the honeybears
charles bradley

adrian younge/venice dawn featuring
laetitia sadier

Song Title

“i'll bet you”

“liberation”

“everything that 'cha do (will come back to you)”

“you haven't done nothing”
“amerykahn promise”

“pho baby”

“all your goodies are gone”

“possum slim”

“the jam”

“please love me”

“clap your hands”
“pain”

“love is a hurting thing”
“clubtown”

“slippin' into darkness”
“me and my folks, you and your folks”
“hard-boiled baby”
“dove”

“jesus took my hand”
“things we do for love”

“la ballade”

Album

aquemini

by request

fulfillingness' first finale

new amerykh part one (world war 4)

made for pleasure

it's your world

ain't no 'bout-a-doubt it

love is a hurtin' thing

music for your mother: funkadelic 45s

changes

something about april ii

Label

laface

motown

royal potato family

rumal-gia records/tvt
classics

luv n' haight records

westbound

dunham

linear labs

Year

1998

2015

1976

1973

2016
2015



