

Playlist: What It Is

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Friday, March 18, 2016

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:02 pm	funkadelic	“i'll bet you”			
8:08 pm	outkast	“liberation”	<i>aquemini</i>	laface	1998
8:16 pm	wet willie	“everything that 'cha do (will come back to you)”	<i>by request</i>		
8:22 pm	stevie wonder	“you haven't done nothing”	<i>fulfillingness' first finale</i>	motown	
8:26 pm	erykah badu	“amerykah promise”	<i>new amerykh part one (world war 4)</i>		
8:37 pm	the new mastersounds	“pho baby”	<i>made for pleasure</i>	royal potato family	2015
8:37 pm	parliament	“all your goodies are gone”			
8:42 pm	gil scott-heron & brian jackson	“possum slim”	<i>it's your world</i>	rumal-gia records/tvt classics	1976
8:53 pm	graham central station	“the jam”	<i>ain't no 'bout-a-doubt it</i>		
8:56 pm	liam bailey	“please love me”			
9:02 pm	the meters	“clap your hands”			
9:04 pm	ohio players	“pain”			
9:10 pm	gloria ann taylor	“love is a hurting thing”	<i>love is a hurtin' thing</i>	luv n' haight records	1973
9:14 pm	trashmonkeys	“clubtown”			
9:17 pm	soda machine	“slippin' into darkness”			
9:20 pm	funkadelic	“me and my folks, you and your folks”	<i>music for your mother: funkadelic 45s</i>	westbound	
9:25 pm	lizzy mercier desciox	“hard-boiled baby”			
9:39 pm	cymande	“dove”			
9:49 pm	black joe lewis & the honeybears	“jesus took my hand”			
9:53 pm	charles bradley	“things we do for love”	<i>changes</i>	dunham	2016
9:58 pm	adrian younge/venice dawn featuring laetitia sadier	“la ballade”	<i>something about april ii</i>	linear labs	2015